S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

4”
ORDERING INFO
Model (Order Code) Optic Options LEDFinish Options
S: 25º 2: 2700K02: Black
06: White
B: Blue
C: Copper
G: Green
P: Rose
R: Red
3: 3000K
POP BIJOU L17BJC.2
Ø7.08”
Ø2.36”
4.
72
”
M
AX
. 1
18
”
11
”
Dimming Options
120V LTE
120V-277V 0-10V
(Universal Voltage)
L17BJC.2 S